
Pos 

Senior 40 
1 

Senior Open 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

30 

41 
47 
37 
98 
64 
75 

Name 

Rasmus Rydén 

Åke Rydergren 
Per Rydergren Becker 
Timmie Blythe 
Kevin Wallberg 
Anders Berglund 
Niklas Ekdahl 

Class 

Senior 40 

Senior Open 
Senior Open 
Senior Open 
Senior Open 
Senior Open 
Senior Open 

Laps 

6 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Total Tm 

9:11.530 

7:58.770 
8:07.163 
8:10.164 
8:11.371 
8:20.937 
9:01.026 

Diff 

8.393 
11.394 
12.601 
22.167 

1:02.256 

Gap 

8.393 
3.001 
1.207 
9.566 

40.089 

Best Tm 

1:18.262 

1:06.230 
1:07.801 
1:06.374 
1:08.677 
1:09.054 
1:09.972 

In Lap 

4 

2 
2 
5 
2 
3 
2 

Klubb 

SMK Västerås Karting 

SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Södertälje Kart RC 
Södertälje Kart RC 
Kortedala MK 
FMCK Borås 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

New Track Record (1:18.262) for Senior 40 by Rasmus Rydén. 

Margin of Victory 

8.393 

Avg. Speed 

51,657 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.230 

Best Speed 

62,238 

Best Lap by 

41 - Åke Rydergren 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM Finalen Kalmar 
Minimoto Senior 40 & Senior Open 

Sprintrace 6varv 

Race (6 Laps) started at 11:16:12 

Skogstorp motorbana 1,145 km 

2025-09-07 11:15 


